v W

Position

Director Of Public Works
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Worker I

Other Positions Held City
Dos Palos
Dos Palos
Dos Palos
Dos Palos

Dos Palos

Department
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$79,078
$39,590
$36,723
$34,900
$33,524



