	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of Public Works		Dos Palos	Public Works	\$79,078
2.	Maintenance Worker II		Dos Palos	Public Works	\$39,590
3.	Maintenance Worker I		Dos Palos	Public Works	\$36,723
4.	Maintenance Worker I		Dos Palos	Public Works	\$34,900
5.	Maintenance Worker II		Dos Palos	Public Works	\$33,524